
ROUTE OF FLIGHT AIRCRAFT CATEGORY
AIRCRAFT

TYPE
AIRCRAFT

IDENT
FROM TO

REMARKS
NR
T/O

NR
LDG

SINGLE-
ENGINE

LAND

MULTI-
ENGINE

LAND

10/20 C-172 N4109L KPDK KPDK Practiced short-field takeoffs and landings, power-off stalls. 1 3 0.7

10/21 C-172 N4109L KPDK KAHN Flew up to Athens 1 1 0.6

10/23 B-737-300 588 KATL KDAY 1 1 1.4

3

3

5

5

1.3

1.3

1.4

1.4

TOTALS THIS PAGE

AMT. FORWARDED

TOTALS TO DATE

I certify that the entries in this log are true

PILOT'S SIGNATURE

1
Made with

DATE
(2017)



AND CLASS CONDITIONS OF FLIGHT TYPE OF PILOTING TIME
FLIGHT

SIMULATOR
NIGHT

ACTUAL
INSTRUMENT

SIMULATED
INSTRUMENT

(HOOD)

NR
INST.
APP.

NR
HOLD CROSS

COUNTRY
SOLO

AS FLIGHT
INSTRUCTOR

DUAL
RECEIVED

PILOT IN
COMMAND

TOTAL
DURATION
OF FLIGHT

0.7 0.7

0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6

1.4 1.4 1 1.4 1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1

1

2.0

2.0

0.6

0.6

0.7

0.7

0.6

0.6

2.7

2.7

2
Made with


