DATE (2017)	AIRCRAFT TYPE		ROUTE OF FLIGHT					AIRCRAFT CATEGORY	
		AIRCRAFT IDENT	FROM	то	REMARKS	NR T/O	NR LDG	SINGLE- ENGINE LAND	MULTI- ENGINE LAND
10/20	C-172	N4109L	KPDK	KPDK	Practiced short-field takeoffs and landings, power-off stalls.	1	3	0.7	
10/21	C-172	N4109L	KPDK	KAHN	Flew up to Athens	1	1	0.6	
10/23	B-737-300	588	KATL	KDAY		1	1		1.4
I certify	that the entries in	this log are true			TOTALS THIS PAGE	3	5	1.3	1.4
		-			AMT. FORWARDED	3	3	1.3	1.4
	CONATURE				TOTALS TO DATE	3	5	1.3	1.4
PILOTS	S SIGNATURE								

AND CLASS		CONDITIONS OF FLIGHT		NR		TYPE OF PILOTING TIME					TOTAL	
	FLIGHT SIMULATOR	NIGHT	ACTUAL INSTRUMENT	SIMULATED INSTRUMENT (HOOD)	INST.	NR HOLD	CROSS COUNTRY	SOLO	AS FLIGHT INSTRUCTOR	DUAL RECEIVED	PILOT IN COMMAND	DURATION OF FLIGHT
										0.7		0.7
							0.6	0.6			0.6	0.6
		1.4	1.4		1		1.4					1.4
		1.4	1.4		1		2.0	0.6		0.7	0.6	2.7
		1.4	1.4		1		2.0	0.6		0.7	0.6	2.7